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Prefix Familyname Givenname Entity Country Email contact Remote participation

1 Mrs Gaspari Alexandra TSB alexandra.gaspari@itu.int

2 Mrs Ahlgren Mia The Swedish Disability Federation Sweden mia.ahlgren@hso.se ×

3 Mr Ellis Gerard Invited gerry.ellis@feelthebenefit.com ×

4 Mr Gbaguidi Nonvidé Richard Benin Benin r_gbaguidi@yahoo.fr

5 Mrs Grant Catherine Invited kate@ninetiles.com ×

6 Mrs Grant Kate Nine Tiles United Kingdom kate@ninetiles.com

7 Mr Jones Christopher United Kingdom United Kingdom acceque@btinternet.com

8 Mr Kleeb Beat Invited bkleeb@procom-deaf.ch ×

9 Mr Kwan Wen Canada Canada wen.kwan@ic.gc.ca

10 Mr Lehmann Leo Switzerland Switzerland Leo.Lehmann@bakom.admin.ch

11 Mr Major Peter Hungary Hungary pmajor@bluewin.ch

12 Mr Mutwe Alain Victor ITU

13 Mr Pechey William United Kingdom United Kingdom bpechey@computency.co.uk

14 Ms Saks Andrea Invited asaks@waitrose.com

15 Mr Tabah Moupeng Chad Chad moupeng_tabah_bernard@yahoo.fr

16 Mr Vogler Christian Invited christian.vogler@gallaudet.edu ×

17 Mrs Waddell Cynthia International Center for Disability Resources on the InternetUnited States Cynthia.Waddell@icdri.org ×

18 Mr Yamaguchi Norifumi BR norifumi.yamaguchi@itu.int
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